
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DQ 

No. 

327 
362 
317 
337 
399 
390 
341 
314 
313 
312 

325 
311 
321 

Team 

EEKT 
DRT 
BOM 
EEKT 
DRT 
BOM 
EEKT 
CRT 
CRT 
DRT 

EEKT 
EEKT 
EEKT 

Name 

ATEŞ BİRİNCİ 
M. ONUR MÜLDÜR 
AYŞE ÇEBİ 
KAAN BALLIK 
N. URAZ FATİNOĞLU 
B. EMİR SARAÇ 
ALİ ÖZTORUN 
REFİK MERT GÖKBAY 
H.EMRE SARDOĞAN 
ÖMER ULAŞ AKBAĞ 

ZEYNEP ÇUKUROVA 
ISA HUSEYNOV 
SARP KAYOL 

Laps 

24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
2 

24 

Total Tm 

16:49.273 
16:51.246 
16:52.354 
17:00.425 
17:01.447 
17:08.061 
17:22.459 
17:25.439 
17:29.719 

2:12.095 

17:01.845 

Diff 

1.973 
3.081 

11.152 
12.174 
18.788 
33.186 
36.166 
40.446 

DNF 

DNS 
DNS 

DQ 

Best Tm 

39.603 
39.695 
39.692 
39.756 
40.001 
40.408 
40.865 
40.912 
40.733 
40.614 

39.667 

Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

Comment 

(+5) Madde 20.3.vi 

(+10) Madde 17.3.1 i 

UKK 4.1.1.1 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.973 

Avg. Speed 

79,614 

Best Lap Tm 

39.603 

Best Speed 

84,539 

Best Lap by 

327 - ATEŞ BİRİNCİ 

 

Printed: 11.05.2025 14:50:19 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  TOSFED 

MOTUL 2025 Türkiye Karting Şampiyonası 2 

Senior 

FİNAL 

Race (24 Laps) started at 13:59:01 

Tuzla Karting Pisti 0,930 km 

11.05.2025 14:10 




