



ICRYPEX

MOTUL 2025 Türkiye Karting Şampiyonası



MOTUL 2025 Türkiye Karting Şampiyonası 2

Sorted on Laps

Senior

Tuzla Karting Pisti 0,930 km

FİNAL

11.05.2025 14:10

Race (24 Laps) started at 13:59:01

Pos	No.	Team	Name	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Best Tm	Points	Comment
1	327	EEKT	ATEŞ BİRİNCİ	24	16:49.273		39.603	0	
2	362	DRT	M. ONUR MÜLDÜR	24	16:51.246	1.973	39.695	0	
3	317	BOM	AYŞE ÇEBİ	24	16:52.354	3.081	39.692	0	
4	337	EEKT	KAAN BALLIK	24	17:00.425	11.152	39.756	0	(+5) Madde 20.3.vi
5	399	DRT	N. URAZ FATİNOĞLU	24	17:01.447	12.174	40.001	0	
6	390	BOM	B. EMİR SARAÇ	24	17:08.061	18.788	40.408	0	
7	341	EEKT	ALİ ÖZTORUN	24	17:22.459	33.186	40.865	0	
8	314	CRT	REFİK MERT GÖKBAY	24	17:25.439	36.166	40.912	0	
9	313	CRT	H.EMRE SARDOĞAN	24	17:29.719	40.446	40.733	0	(+10) Madde 17.3.1 i
DNF	312	DRT	ÖMER ULAŞ AKBAĞ	2	2:12.095	DNF	40.614	0	
Not classified									
DNS	325	EEKT	ZEYNEP ÇUKUROVA			DNS		0	
DNS	311	EEKT	ISA HUSEYNOV			DNS		0	
DQ	321	EEKT	SARP KAYOL	24	17:01.845	DQ	39.667	0	UKK 4.1.1.1

Margin of Victory

Avg. Speed

Best Lap Tm

Best Speed

Best Lap by

1.973

79,614

39.603

84,539

327 - ATEŞ BİRİNCİ

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits



ICRYPEX

SPOR TOTO
TESKİLAT BAŞKANLIĞI

POWER
APP

MOTUL